College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in

UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Name Category Allocation
Category

Weightage

131709 RIYA GODARA AJAY SINGH 9999784784 08-09-2005 General AlOC 86.4000
GODARA

155933 Neeti Mr. Shyam 9783883818 05-04-2005 General AlOC 91.2000
Jee Mishra

168427 Deepali Sharma Rajender 9958266268 21-11-2004 General AlOC 87.4000
Kumar

124505 NANCY LATE 6005700277 07-10-2005 General AlOC 82.0000
LAKHMI
CHAND

177682 Meenakshi Sunil kumar 9990082301 20-04-2005 General AIOC 82.6000

168078 kajal rambir singh 9991972933 03-02-2003 General AlOC 82.4000

142503 Mansha Suresh 7042507829 08-11-2005 General HOGC 82.0000

Chaudhary

242104 KHUSBU KRISHAN 9466885033 05-04-2007 Scheduled HOGC 76.2000
KUMAR Caste

106645 KASHISH RAM 8510857489 07-09-2005 Scheduled HOGC 79.4000

Total
Marks

91.4000

91.2000

87.4000

87.0000

82.6000

82.4000

82.0000

81.2000

79.4000



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

College

Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course Name

Geography
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Geography
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

254664

234330

107916

101353

120734

187900

129577

233509

139245

Muskan

VANDANA

SHARMA

Dolly Kumari

OSHEE

ARTI

muskan

Nidhi Sharma

Priyanka

DIKSHA

Father
Name

SAVROOP

Liyakat Ali
Khan

RISHIKESH
SHARMA

Dhananjay
Kumar
Pandey

VEER SINGH

BALDEV
RAJ

vikas yadav

Lalit Kumar

Pawan
kumar

ANUPAL
SINGH

MobileNo

8396977657

9999974280

9971137908

9540888302

9729219059

9289784782

9953627855

9350202750

9053143930

DOB

27-06-2004

12-04-2005

12-05-2006

20-12-2004

19-09-2005

28-06-2004

25-01-2006

25-04-2005

26-07-2005

Reservation
Category

Caste

Backward
Class

General

General

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

73.0000

72.0000

76.8000

75.2000

75.2000

74.8000

69.2000

73.0000

72.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 78.0000
5 77.0000
0 76.8000
0 75.2000
0 75.2000
0 74.8000
5 74.2000
0 73.0000
0 72.8000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender []0] ] Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Name Category Allocation Marks
Category

Paper-II,Public Administration)

19 GCW Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 191126 Sneha Kumari Satyajeet 7678639118 F 29-07-2005 General HOGC 69.6000 O 69.6000
Sector-14  Geography Kumar
Gurugram  (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

20 GCW Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 132729 HIMANSHI YADAV  LAKSHMI 9999898683 F 12-06-2005 Backward HOGC 69.2000 O 69.2000
Sector-14  Geography NARAYAN Class
Gurugram  (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-IIl,Public Administration)

21 GCW Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 134807 Mehak Vijay 8800946145 F 03-05-2005 Backward BCA 58.8000 0 58.8000
Sector-14  Geography Diwarkar Class
Gurugram  (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)

22 GCW Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 108783 Alisha Ajay Kumar 9728907305 F 04-03-2006 Backward BCB 60.2000 5 65.2000
Sector-14  Geography Yadav Class
Gurugram  (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public Administration)

23 GCW Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in 107894 Hemlata Hardwarilal 9306138076 F 05-09-2005 Backward BCB 52.8000 O 52.8000
Sector-14  Geography Class
Gurugram  (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-II,Public Administration)



